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Land for Sale with Direct 
Exposure to Deerfoot Trail

117 Freeport Crescent NE, Calgary, AB

This site offers approximately 1.90 acres in the Stoney district. Quick access to Airport Trail NE, 
Barlow Trail NE, and Deerfoot Trail.
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Property  
Overview
Legal Address Plan 1212580; Block 2; Lot 8

District Stoney

Zoning I-B, Industrial Business 

Site Area ±1.90 Acres

Land Servicing Fully Serviced

Asking Sale Price Market

Property Tax $39,513.90 (est. 2023)

Available Immediate

Deerfoot Trail | Highway II

Deerfoot Trail | Highway II

1919thth Street NE Street NE

Barlow Trail NEBarlow Trail NE

Country Hills Boulevard

Country Hills Boulevard

1515thth Street NE Street NE



 

 

 

Site
Plan • Direct exposure to 

Deerfoot Trail which 
sees over 180,000 
vehicles per day

• Flexible I-B zoning 
catering to a wide 
variety of users

• Easily accessible 
to labour force via 
public transportation

• Close proximity to 
the YYC Calgary 
International Airport

±1.90
acres  

available

collierscanada.com
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This document has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, 
expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their 
own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document 
and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved. 
This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement. CMN Calgary Inc. collierscanada.com

Deerfoot Trail

Deerfoot Trail

Kyle Bietz

Associate VP

+1 587 225 5004

kyle.bietz@colliers.com

Josh Magnussen

Senior VP | Partner

+1 403 771 2064

josh.magnussen@colliers.com

Matt Binfet

Executive VP

+1 403 870 3130 

matt.binfet@colliers.com

Paul Marsden

Executive VP | Partner

+1 403 605 9632

paul.marsden@colliers.com

Sam Binfet

Associate

+1 403 470 8976

sam.binfet@colliers.com

Jennifer Robertson

Sr. Associate | Transaction Manager

+1 403 968 1586

jennifer.robertson@colliers.com

Jessica Basic

Sr. Associate | Transaction Manager

+1 403 680 3885

jessica.basic@colliers.com

Airport Trail NEAirport Trail NE

Ba
rlo

w
 T

ra
il 

N
E

Ba
rlo

w
 T

ra
il 

N
E


